
1a giornata Campionati Regionali Esordienti e Ragazzi Foglio n. 1
04/01/2014

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

100 Stile Libero Serie Cat.: Esordienti A M
MOntebelluna, Giovedì 08/07/2004 ore 09:30
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 1 3 TONIATO ANDREA 1991 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA 00:58.47
2 1 4 DONIN FRANCESCO 1991 S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L. 00:58.62
3 1 5 MASON ALVISE 1991 ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO 00:59.05
4 1 2 DORIA ALESSANDRO 1991 S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L. 00:59.80
5 1 6 MELLA SIMONE 1991 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA 01:01.03
6 2 3 CORATO EDOARDO 1991 FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI 01:01.79
7 2 6 BASSETTO MARCO 1991 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 01:02.18
8 3 3 ALBERTON DAVIDE 1991 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 01:02.51
9 1 8 PETRIN MARCO 1991 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 01:02.54

10 2 7 VIANELLO MARCO 1991 EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84 01:02.55
11 1 7 GIORGINI FABIO 1991 A.S.D. SCHIO NUOTO 01:02.62
12 1 1 SFOGGIA LUCA 1991 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 01:02.74
13 2 5 BRAGA THOMAS 1991 EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84 01:03.34
14 4 6 DE ZAN STEFANO 1991 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 A.S.D. 01:03.92
15 4 5 SAVIO DENIS 1992 A.S.D. SCHIO NUOTO 01:04.25
16 3 6 DA RIVA GIULIO 1991 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 01:04.31
17 6 4 TONELLO GIANLUCA 1991 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 01:04.33
18 2 8 GELARDI RICCARDO 1991 EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84 01:04.43
19 4 7 BELLUZZO ANDREA 1991 FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI 01:04.61
20 2 2 SAMBIN ELIA 1992 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani 01:05.05
21 3 4 CAPPELLARO RICCARDO 1991 ACQUAVIVA 2001 01:05.20
22 4 8 BORDIGNON DANIEL 1992 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA 01:05.27
23 4 3 VENTURELLI LUCA 1991 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 01:05.48
23 4 4 DE ANTONI LUCA 1991 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 01:05.48
25 3 8 FERRO GIACOMO 1991 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 01:05.80
26 2 1 CAMPAGNARO GIOVANNI MARIA 1991 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 01:06.05
27 3 1 CARDAIOLI FRANCESCO 1991 A.S. DIL. TEAM PADOVA 01:06.16
28 3 2 CREMASCO RICCARDO 1991 A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO 01:06.19
29 3 5 PEGORARO EDDI 1991 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 01:06.31
30 5 6 GRESELIN MATTEO 1992 A.S.D. SCHIO NUOTO 01:06.59
31 3 7 REATO ILLAN 1991 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 01:06.69
31 4 1 MORA PIETRO 1991 A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 01:06.69
33 5 4 PAVANELLO ANDREA 1992 MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. A RL 01:07.79
34 5 7 AERE ALESSANDRO 1992 A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 01:07.82
35 4 2 BARBAZZA ANDREA 1992 ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO 01:08.17
36 6 5 BOSA ALBERTO 1992 A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO 01:08.29
36 5 8 DORO MATTIA 1992 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA 01:08.29
38 5 2 FAVERO ALESSANDRO 1991 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 01:08.41
39 8 6 GIACOMAZZI RAUL 1992 NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D. 01:08.88
40 6 8 MARCON MATTIA 1991 RANAZZURRA S.S.D. 01:09.19
41 6 6 PIOL DAVIDE 1991 A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO 01:09.20
42 6 3 FABRILE MATTIA 1991 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 01:09.29
42 7 5 GRAZIANI DAVIDE 1992 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 01:09.29
44 6 1 ZAMPIERON DAVIDE 1992 CENTRO NUOTO STRA srl SSD 01:09.88
45 5 5 TRINCANATO SIMONE 1992 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 01:10.02
46 9 3 ESPOSITO ENRICO 1992 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 01:10.25
47 6 2 FEDELE ETTORE 1991 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 01:10.35
48 9 4 TODESCO GIORGIO 1991 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 01:10.39
49 6 7 MODINO MATTEO 1992 A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO 01:10.48
50 7 1 CAPRARI DANIELE 1992 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani 01:10.69
51 7 4 BRAVI LUCA 1991 C.S. PLEBISCITO PADOVA A.S.D. 01:10.80
52 7 7 SCATIGNA GIANMARCO 1992 A.S.D. SCHIO NUOTO 01:10.99
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1a giornata Campionati Regionali Esordienti e Ragazzi Foglio n. 2
04/01/2014

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

53 8 1 BERTONCELLO SIMONE 1992 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' A.S.D. 01:11.91
54 5 1 LAMPARELLI MATTEO 1992 A.S. DIL. TEAM PADOVA 01:11.95
55 7 8 MONTESEL ANGELO 1992 RANAZZURRA S.S.D. 01:11.96
56 8 5 RUSSO LUCA 1991 A.S. DIL. TEAM PADOVA 01:11.99
57 7 6 CAMPAGNOLO LUCA 1992 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA 01:12.12
58 7 2 GUIDOLIN MARCO 1992 A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO 01:12.27
59 10 7 GIACOMIN ENRICO 1992 NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D. 01:12.57
60 8 4 BRUGNEROTTO ANDREA 1992 CENTRO NUOTO STRA srl SSD 01:12.75
61 8 2 TONOLO DANIELE 1991 A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO 01:13.07
62 9 7 ANGELI MATTEO 1992 ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB 01:13.39
63 9 6 BORSATO ALESSANDRO 1992 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 01:13.40
64 9 2 PEGORARO GIACOMO 1992 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 01:13.64
65 8 7 CALIARI LEONARDO 1991 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 01:14.09
66 8 3 TOGNON ALESSANDRO 1992 CENTRO NUOTO STRA srl SSD 01:14.30
67 9 5 FRISIERO GIACOMO 1991 A.S.D. SCHIO NUOTO 01:14.38
68 8 8 ZANETTI SAMUEL 1991 ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB 01:15.27
69 9 1 MORO DENIS 1992 ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO 01:15.33
70 11 2 CHINELLATO MICHELE 1992 A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 01:15.60
71 10 5 GALTAROSSA ANDREA 1991 A.S. DIL. TEAM PADOVA 01:15.86
72 10 4 ROSSIGNOLI ANDREA 1992 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 01:16.69
73 9 8 BORIN DAVIDE 1991 PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D. 01:17.23
74 10 6 BETTO NICHOLAS 1992 A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO 01:18.05
75 10 2 BORO' GIULIO 1991 NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D. 01:19.41
76 11 3 GIROTTO STEFANO 1992 PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D. 01:19.64
77 11 5 LORENZON MATTEO 1992 NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D. 01:19.89
78 11 6 SQUARCINA LEONARDO 1992 A.S. DIL. TEAM PADOVA 01:20.49
79 10 3 BOBBO LEONARDO 1992 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 01:21.36
80 11 4 REZIERE ALEX 1992 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 01:23.98
81 11 7 LI PIRA MARCO 1992 C.S. PLEBISCITO PADOVA A.S.D. 01:26.41
- 5 3 CALZAVARA DIEGO 1992 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani SQU
- 7 3 MIGOTTO MARCO ALESSANDRO 1991 ACQUAFITNES SPORTING CLUB NOALE SQU
- 2 4 PANDOLFO GABRIELE 1991 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA SQU
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1a giornata Campionati Regionali Esordienti e Ragazzi Foglio n. 3
04/01/2014

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

100 Stile Libero Serie Cat.: Ragazzi M
MOntebelluna, Giovedì 08/07/2004 ore 09:44
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 1 2 COLBERTALDO FEDERICO 1988 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 00:54.95
2 1 5 D'ACQUISTO RICCARDO 1988 U.S.D. HYDROS 00:55.32
3 1 6 TESSAROTTO ANTONIO 1989 ASD MIRANO NOALE SW 00:55.37
4 3 6 ANTONUCCI ANDREA 1989 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 00:56.10
5 1 4 FACCHIN ANDREA 1989 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 00:56.12
6 2 5 POGGIANA ENRICO 1988 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 00:56.24
7 3 8 ROMEO STEFANO 1990 U.S.D. HYDROS 00:56.32
8 1 1 PAPAIS EDDY 1988 U.S.D. HYDROS 00:56.48
9 1 7 MACALUSO ROBERTO 1988 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 00:56.49

10 1 3 PELLIZZON MARCO 1989 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 00:56.79
11 2 4 GUARALDO EROS 1989 A.S.D. ROVIGONUOTO 00:56.81
12 1 8 DALLA STELLA MARCO 1988 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA 00:57.04
13 2 3 LIGUSTRI DANIELE 1989 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 00:57.12
14 3 3 PIOVESANA ROBERTO 1988 U.S.D. HYDROS 00:57.13
15 2 6 CASTELLINI PIERLUIGI 1988 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 00:57.30
16 2 1 KRUC' GRZEGORZ KRZYSZTOF 1989 A.S.D. ROVIGONUOTO 00:57.47
17 2 2 PASTRELLO ANDREA 1988 ASD MIRANO NOALE SW 00:57.49
18 8 1 VIO TOMMASO LEOPOLDO 1990 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 00:57.63
19 4 5 BRANCA DANIEL ARMANDO 1989 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 00:57.73
20 7 4 MASCHI NICCOLO' 1990 FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI 00:57.75
21 3 5 RIVA ENRICO 1988 U.N. PLAVIS 00:57.88
22 11 2 SILVESTRINI FEDERICO 1990 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 00:58.08
23 3 4 CHIAVALIN GIACOMO 1988 A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 00:58.31
24 9 2 ZANARDO MARCELO 1989 A.S.D. ROVIGONUOTO 00:58.32
25 3 2 FELTRIN MARCO 1989 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 00:58.44
26 5 1 GIOVANNINI PIERO 1988 U.N. PLAVIS 00:58.62
27 9 4 ZANUSSO CLAUDIO 1989 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 00:58.72
28 4 4 FINOTTO DARIO 1988 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 00:58.76
29 4 2 TOMASETTO CRISTIAN 1990 TEAM EUGANEO 00:58.79
30 5 4 GASPAROTTO PAOLO 1988 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:58.81
31 6 3 DALLA POZZA FILIPPO 1990 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 00:58.97
32 10 3 FAVARETTO IVONE 1990 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 00:59.00
33 4 3 SAVIAN FRANCESCO 1988 U.S.D. HYDROS 00:59.01
34 2 7 BELLOMO MATTEO 1989 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 00:59.04
34 6 1 OLIVATO NICOLA 1990 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 00:59.04
36 5 7 VERLATO MASSIMILIANO 1989 TEAM EUGANEO 00:59.06
37 4 8 BONETTI TOMMASO 1988 FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI 00:59.14
38 7 3 CACCIOLA STEFANO 1990 FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI 00:59.22
39 6 4 MARCHI GIACOMO 1989 U.N. PLAVIS 00:59.23
40 7 2 DOTTO LUCA 1990 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 00:59.30
41 7 6 AGUGIARO MATTIA 1990 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 00:59.55
42 7 1 ZAMPROGNO NICOLA 1988 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 00:59.90
43 3 1 VIANELLO DEVIS 1989 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 01:00.05
43 5 3 PROVENZANO LUCA 1989 FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI 01:00.05
45 8 2 CEOLDO ALBERTO 1989 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 01:00.08
46 5 6 DESIDERATI FABIO 1989 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 01:00.10
47 8 3 PERETTI GIULIO 1989 U.N. PLAVIS 01:00.12
48 7 7 DALLA VECCHIA GIOVANNI 1988 A.S.D. SCHIO NUOTO 01:00.15
49 4 6 BRUNETTA MATTEO 1989 U.N. PLAVIS 01:00.19
50 6 8 MASTRAPASQUA LEONARDO 1989 A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO 01:00.30
51 7 5 TAMBALO MATTEO 1989 FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI 01:00.32
52 5 2 PADOAN ROBERTO 1988 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 01:00.43
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1a giornata Campionati Regionali Esordienti e Ragazzi Foglio n. 4
04/01/2014

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

53 6 5 FABIAN ALESSANDRO 1988 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 01:00.57
54 4 1 PIOVESAN GIANLUCA 1988 ASD MIRANO NOALE SW 01:00.63
55 8 4 SIMIONI CARLO 1990 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA 01:00.64
56 13 2 CAMPELLO ALESSANDRO 1990 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 01:00.65
57 8 8 BUSELLATO GIACOMO 1990 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 01:00.71
58 8 6 RIZZO SIMONE 1990 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 01:00.72
59 8 5 MARCOLUNGO GIORGIO 1988 FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI 01:00.77
60 6 6 DAINESE TOMMASO 1989 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 01:00.93
61 9 3 OCCHIOGROSSO ANDREA 1989 A.S.D. ROVIGONUOTO 01:00.95
62 5 8 BERTON MARCO 1989 A.S.D. SCHIO NUOTO 01:01.11
63 10 5 MIONI GIOVANNI 1990 A.S.D. SCHIO NUOTO 01:01.29
64 10 4 AGGIO MATTEO 1990 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 01:01.32
65 8 7 FRANCI RICCARDO 1989 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 01:01.44
66 10 7 DAMIAN FABIO 1989 U.N. PLAVIS 01:01.70
67 5 5 SCARPA ANDREA 1988 A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 01:01.85
68 6 2 BISELLO DIEGO 1990 ASD MIRANO NOALE SW 01:01.94
69 3 7 BOLGAN MATTEO 1990 ASD MIRANO NOALE SW 01:02.18
70 2 8 CECCHINATO ENRICO 1990 ASD MIRANO NOALE SW 01:02.45
71 4 7 MOCELLIN CRISTIANO 1988 ASD MIRANO NOALE SW 01:02.63
72 6 7 BARBAZZA LUCA 1988 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 01:02.74
73 12 4 DAL POZZO ALESSANDRO 1989 FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI 01:03.04
74 9 7 PERUZZO STEFANO 1990 NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D. 01:03.12
75 7 8 MARZINOTTO DAVIDE 1989 U.S.D. HYDROS 01:03.16
76 9 5 SCALABRIN GIULIO 1990 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 01:03.22
77 9 8 RIZZO ALBERTO 1988 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 01:03.30
78 14 4 FAVA TOMMASO 1990 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 01:03.42
79 9 1 BISSARO RICCARDO 1990 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 01:03.45
80 13 5 ANACORETO MARCO 1989 A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO 01:03.47
81 10 8 GRENDELE ALBERTO 1990 A.S.D. SCHIO NUOTO 01:03.55
82 11 5 FABRIN STEFANO 1990 A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO 01:03.78
83 14 5 ZOCCARATO LUCA 1988 A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO 01:03.92
84 12 5 FURLAN NICOLA 1988 U.N. PLAVIS 01:04.10
85 11 8 MADRASSI GIACOMO 1990 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 01:04.16
86 11 1 CANAL GIACOMO 1989 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 01:04.54
87 10 6 DAL POS MATTEO 1990 U.N. PLAVIS 01:04.55
88 11 6 NICOLINI MARCO 1989 A.S.D. SCHIO NUOTO 01:04.57
89 9 6 SQUIZZATO ALBERTO 1989 A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO 01:04.99
90 12 6 GIUFFRIDA STEFANO 1989 U.N. PLAVIS 01:05.12
91 12 8 TOFFOLI STEFANO 1990 U.S.D. HYDROS 01:05.47
92 13 3 ALTIERI CLAUDIO DAVID 1989 NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D. 01:05.55
93 13 4 CARRARA GIACOMO 1990 FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI 01:05.87
94 10 1 SQUIZZATO FRANCESCO 1989 A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO 01:05.93
95 12 3 DAL PRA' THOMAS 1988 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 01:06.60
96 13 6 CUSINATO STEFANO 1990 A.S.D. SCHIO NUOTO 01:06.68
97 11 3 BENASCIUTTI ENRICO 1990 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 01:06.77
98 11 4 LINCETTO MATTIA 1990 ASD MIRANO NOALE SW 01:06.78
99 12 7 COPPE ALBERTO 1989 A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO 01:06.91
100 12 2 BOARATO MARCO 1988 2MILA s.s.d. a r.l. 01:08.38
101 10 2 LANZA FEDERICO 1989 ASD MIRANO NOALE SW 01:08.58
102 14 6 CARRADORE MIZIO 1990 TEAM EUGANEO 01:08.63
103 12 1 RIZZO FEDERICO 1990 U.S.D. HYDROS 01:08.86
104 14 2 MENDINI SILVIO 1989 FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI 01:09.53
105 14 3 MARCONI LUCA 1990 NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D. 01:10.06

- 11 7 SABBADIN MAURO 1989 ASD MIRANO NOALE SW ASS
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1a giornata Campionati Regionali Esordienti e Ragazzi Foglio n. 5
04/01/2014

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

100 Stile Libero Serie Cat.: Esordienti A F
MOntebelluna, Giovedì 08/07/2004 ore 10:00
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 1 4 LUNARDELLI LUDOVICA 1992 EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84 01:04.34
2 1 3 MARCATO FRANCESCA 1992 CENTRO NUOTO STRA srl SSD 01:05.03
3 4 7 DONNOLA GIULIA 1992 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 A.S.D. 01:05.41
4 1 6 BALBINOT LUCIA 1992 A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO 01:06.92
5 1 2 CROSATO GIORGIA 1992 A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 01:06.97
6 3 6 FERRACIN GIULIA 1992 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' A.S.D. 01:07.17
7 2 4 BELLOTTO ALICE 1992 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA 01:07.29
8 2 5 GAZZOLA VALENTINA 1992 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA 01:07.58
9 1 1 NIERO GIULIA 1992 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 01:07.73

10 2 2 BARBIERI ELISA 1992 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA 01:07.97
11 2 7 ARMELLINI ANGELICA 1992 FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI 01:08.20
12 1 5 PERUZZO SILVIA 1992 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani 01:08.92
13 3 5 BONISIOL NADINE 1992 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 01:09.08
14 7 5 PICCOLI NORMA 1992 A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 01:09.23
15 1 7 RIGOLIN GIULIA 1992 A.S.D. ROVIGONUOTO 01:09.33
16 3 2 GUBITTA NICOLE 1992 A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO 01:09.41
17 2 1 GATTO ELEONORA 1992 ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO 01:09.50
18 2 6 OMETTO ALESSANDRA 1992 S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L. 01:09.66
19 2 3 ROMAN VALENTINA 1992 C.S. PLEBISCITO PADOVA A.S.D. 01:09.99
20 3 4 PISON SOFIA 1992 A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO 01:10.20
21 4 5 LORENZATO ANASTASULA 1993 S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L. 01:10.55
22 4 3 TONIATO GIORGIA 1992 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA 01:10.57
23 2 8 CAVERZAN FRANCESCA 1993 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 01:10.58
24 5 5 MORETTI JENNIPHER 1992 PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D. 01:10.63
25 3 3 MEZZALIRA SARA 1993 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 01:10.77
26 5 6 MONETTI ELENA 1992 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani 01:10.93
27 4 4 CERRETTI GIULIA 1992 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani 01:10.96
28 4 1 CUNICO MARTINA 1993 SPORT MANAGEMENT SPA SSD 01:11.42
29 4 2 CLAMOR SARA 1992 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani 01:11.69
30 3 7 BARCELLONA BEATRICE 1992 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 01:11.70
31 3 8 REZZAN GIORGIA 1992 A.S.D. SCHIO NUOTO 01:11.80
32 5 3 DAL PRA' HELENA 1992 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 01:12.32
33 6 2 BRONDOLIN FEDERICA 1993 PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D. 01:12.35
34 4 8 MAZZEO ROBERTA 1993 ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO 01:12.42
35 6 8 PADOVAN ILARY 1993 PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D. 01:12.54
36 3 1 CAROBOLANTE JESSICA 1992 RANAZZURRA S.S.D. 01:12.99
37 4 6 GALLO VERONICA 1993 ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO 01:13.06
38 6 7 CALZAVARA ANNA 1993 EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84 01:13.15
39 6 5 GANEO BEATRICE 1993 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 01:13.59
40 6 4 BORGO ANNA 1992 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 01:13.62
41 5 7 ASOLATI VALENTINA 1992 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 01:13.73
42 8 2 TERRIN CHIARA 1992 ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO 01:13.93
43 9 6 BASSO DILETTA 1992 A.S. DIL. TEAM PADOVA 01:14.06
44 8 8 VETTORETTI CARMEN 1993 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 01:14.20
45 8 1 CALLEGARO FEDERICA 1992 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani 01:14.52
46 9 5 MENEGHETTI GIULIA 1993 A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO 01:14.84
47 5 4 D'ALEO GIADA 1992 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 01:14.94
48 8 5 DALLA LIBERA GIADA 1993 PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D. 01:15.08
49 6 6 STANGHERLIN GLORIA 1992 A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO 01:15.33
50 7 4 DE BONA SILVIA 1993 A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO 01:15.41
51 5 2 MONETTI GIULIA 1992 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani 01:15.50
52 8 3 FINOTTO ILARIA 1993 PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D. 01:15.65
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1a giornata Campionati Regionali Esordienti e Ragazzi Foglio n. 6
04/01/2014

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

53 7 6 SALVATO NICOLETTA 1992 2MILA s.s.d. a r.l. 01:16.01
54 5 1 GOBBETTO CHIARA 1993 A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 01:16.29
55 9 1 FERRARI BEATRICE 1992 A.S.D. ROVIGONUOTO 01:16.30
56 6 1 MONTECCHIO CHIARA 1992 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 01:16.45
57 7 8 DE SENA GIULIA 1992 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 01:16.47
58 7 1 D'AGOSTINO VERONICA 1993 ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB 01:16.50
59 6 3 SIMONELLA GIULIA 1992 A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO 01:16.51
60 11 8 SGNAOLIN LUDOVICA 1993 A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 01:16.58
61 10 3 PREST ALESSIA 1993 A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO 01:16.81
62 8 4 VANZIN ALESSANDRA 1992 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 01:17.14
63 7 7 CARRARO VERONICA 1993 EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84 01:17.15
64 8 7 FRANZIN ALICE 1992 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani 01:17.31
65 12 6 TOGNON DANIELA 1992 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani 01:17.41
66 9 7 BORTOLIN KATIA 1993 RANAZZURRA S.S.D. 01:17.61
67 10 8 ZANIBELLATO MARTINA 1993 A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 01:17.80
68 9 4 BORTOT GIULIA 1993 A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO 01:17.92
69 8 6 MAZZUCATO ILENIA 1992 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 01:18.03
70 11 4 CAPPELLOTTO STESY 1993 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA 01:18.21
71 7 2 CENEDA VALENTINA 1993 RANAZZURRA S.S.D. 01:18.69
72 9 3 LUZI ILARIA 1993 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 01:19.10
73 7 3 ZACCHIA CATERINA 1993 ACQUAFITNES SPORTING CLUB NOALE 01:19.33
74 10 4 COPPE ELENA 1993 A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 01:19.57
75 11 6 ROI MONICA 1993 NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D. 01:20.34
76 9 8 DE NEGRI IRENE 1993 A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 01:20.36
77 10 5 COLBERTALDO ELISABETTA 1993 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 01:20.38
78 10 6 GASPARETTO ROBERTA 1993 ACQUAFITNES SPORTING CLUB NOALE 01:20.48
79 9 2 LUZI FEDERICA 1993 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 01:20.90
80 11 7 PESCANTE IRENE 1993 A.S. DIL. TEAM PADOVA 01:21.69
81 12 4 MENEGALDO GIULIA 1993 A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 01:21.92
82 11 2 SAPONARO MIRIAM 1993 ACQUAFITNES SPORTING CLUB NOALE 01:22.43
83 11 5 GALVANI VANESSA 1993 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 01:22.81
84 11 3 BOTTEON MASHA 1993 RANAZZURRA S.S.D. 01:23.03
85 10 7 FRANCESCHIN MARTINA 1992 ACQUAFITNES SPORTING CLUB NOALE 01:23.48
86 10 1 MANSETTI ILARIA 1993 A.S. DIL. TEAM PADOVA 01:23.94
87 12 3 ZUCCAROTTO ANNALISA 1993 NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D. 01:24.95
88 11 1 DOLCI VALENTINA 1993 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 01:25.05
89 12 2 CARPANESE ANGELICA 1992 A.S. DIL. TEAM PADOVA 01:25.98
90 12 7 VAROTTO LINDA 1993 A.S. DIL. TEAM PADOVA 01:27.33
91 12 8 GALZIGNATO ELENA 1993 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 01:29.28
92 12 1 ROCCO CRISTIANA 1993 ACQUAFITNES SPORTING CLUB NOALE 01:29.55
93 12 5 COSEANI MARTINA 1993 ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB 01:31.61
- 1 8 GIAGIO SILVIA 1993 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA ASS
- 10 2 FURLAN DIANA 1992 PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D. ASS
- 5 8 CATTAPAN ARIANNA 1992 S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L. SQU
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1a giornata Campionati Regionali Esordienti e Ragazzi Foglio n. 7
04/01/2014

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

100 Stile Libero Serie Cat.: Ragazzi F
MOntebelluna, Giovedì 08/07/2004 ore 10:15
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 1 4 FURLAN FEDERICA 1990 U.S.D. HYDROS 01:01.32
2 5 7 CIMAROSTO ELISA 1991 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 01:01.96
2 2 4 VIANELLO GIULIA 1991 EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84 01:01.96
4 1 8 BATTISTELLA JESSICA 1990 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 01:02.28
4 2 3 PEZZATO DAPHNE 1991 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 01:02.28
6 1 5 VENERI LARA 1990 FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI 01:02.42
7 3 2 DE BIASI IRENE 1990 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 01:02.50
8 1 3 AGNOLETTO JASMIN 1991 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 01:03.12
9 1 6 PERENCIN ALESSIA 1990 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 01:03.29

10 1 1 AGOSTINI SARA 1991 A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO 01:03.32
11 3 5 DE COPPI SARA 1990 U.N. PLAVIS 01:03.48
12 1 7 BRUGNERA ELISA 1990 U.S.D. HYDROS 01:03.70
13 1 2 FAVERO VALENTINA 1990 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 01:04.03
14 2 5 DONADON ERICA 1991 A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO 01:04.08
15 2 7 SPONZA GRETA 1991 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 01:04.35
16 2 6 BAGGIO LISA 1991 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 01:04.56
17 3 3 DAL DEGAN BEATRICE 1990 A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO 01:04.68
18 2 8 BOSCHETTI LISA 1991 U.S.D. HYDROS 01:04.75
19 3 6 TON MARTA 1991 U.S.D. HYDROS 01:04.83
20 4 2 GUBITTA SAMANTA 1991 U.S.D. HYDROS 01:05.04
21 5 6 GALLO ARIANNA 1990 FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI 01:05.16
22 4 6 FACCHIN FEDERICA 1990 U.N. PLAVIS 01:05.35
23 5 1 BRUSEGAN SARA 1990 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 01:05.40
24 3 1 FAVARO FRANCESCA 1991 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 01:05.46
25 4 5 PIN MARTA 1990 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 01:05.60
26 2 1 MACALUSO ALESSANDRA 1990 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 01:05.64
27 4 7 SCARABOTTOLO MARTA 1990 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 01:06.05
28 4 1 MARCON CAMILLA 1990 A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO 01:06.07
29 7 3 ZERBINI ELEONORA 1990 FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI 01:06.14
30 5 4 GRAVA CHIARA 1991 U.N. PLAVIS 01:06.16
31 5 3 MARTIN LAURA 1991 EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84 01:06.20
32 4 8 RAGAZZO ILARIA 1990 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 01:06.28
33 3 4 PARISOTTO CINDY 1990 A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO 01:06.32
34 3 7 SALVALAGGIO LAURA 1991 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 01:06.34
35 6 2 LUNARDELLI ISABELLA 1990 EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84 01:06.60
36 5 5 DE CHECCHI VERONICA 1990 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 01:06.69
36 6 4 FERRARI ELISA 1990 A.S.D. SCHIO NUOTO 01:06.69
38 3 8 RUBINATO MARTA 1990 U.S.D. HYDROS 01:06.77
39 6 3 PINTON GIULIA 1990 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 01:07.06
40 4 4 DE LUCCHI ANNA 1990 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 01:07.07
41 9 5 SCHIARANTE PETRA 1991 SPORT MANAGEMENT SPA SSD 01:07.37
42 4 3 BATTISTELLA CHIARA 1991 U.N. PLAVIS 01:07.38
43 7 2 VAGHI ELEONORA 1991 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 01:07.47
44 7 6 MICHELOTTO MARGHERITA 1990 2MILA s.s.d. a r.l. 01:07.73
45 6 6 FAVARO MARICA 1990 ASD MIRANO NOALE SW 01:07.92
46 6 5 TEBALDI GIULIA 1991 FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI 01:07.99
47 8 2 DANIELE ELISA 1991 CENTRO NUOTO STRA srl SSD 01:08.46
48 8 4 ADAMI GIADA 1991 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 01:08.48
49 7 5 BISSARO CAROLINA 1991 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 01:08.52
50 7 7 BEDIN ELEONORA 1990 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 01:08.73
51 6 7 CARCERERI LISA 1990 FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI 01:09.00
52 9 2 MANFREDA NICOLE 1990 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 01:09.07
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1a giornata Campionati Regionali Esordienti e Ragazzi Foglio n. 8
04/01/2014

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

52 10 4 MARCHETTO ELENA 1991 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 01:09.07
54 7 8 CAVINATO NADIA 1991 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 01:09.08
54 8 8 TARGA GIULIA 1991 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 01:09.08
56 5 2 SANTANDREA GIORGIA 1990 U.S.D. HYDROS 01:09.22
57 10 5 LANZARINI SILVIA 1991 ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB 01:09.27
58 10 3 POBBE ANNA VERONICA 1991 SPORT MANAGEMENT SPA SSD 01:09.46
59 8 3 TAMAI LUDOVICA 1991 U.S.D. HYDROS 01:09.63
60 7 4 SALERNO ANNA 1991 U.S.D. HYDROS 01:09.75
61 8 1 BASSO VERONICA 1991 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 01:10.00
62 11 3 GHENO MARIKA 1991 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' A.S.D. 01:10.25
63 6 8 PIASENTE VALENTINA 1990 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 01:10.26
64 8 5 MOROSATO VALENTINA 1990 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 01:10.33
65 6 1 CADORIN NADIA 1990 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 01:10.57
66 10 1 ZANARDO ALESSANDRA 1991 A.S.D. ROVIGONUOTO 01:10.63
67 9 7 RIGON ALICE 1991 A.S.D. SCHIO NUOTO 01:10.73
68 5 8 PUPULIN VERONICA 1990 U.S.D. HYDROS 01:10.84
69 9 1 PIETROBON FRANCESCA 1990 A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO 01:11.07
70 8 7 ANTONELLO GIULIA 1991 NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D. 01:11.13
71 7 1 PONZIO GIULIA 1991 NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D. 01:11.32
72 9 6 GEROTTO CHIARA 1991 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 01:11.36
73 9 8 SPILLERE ANTEA 1991 A.S.D. SCHIO NUOTO 01:11.45
74 10 7 CUBALCHINI ILARIA 1991 SPORT MANAGEMENT SPA SSD 01:11.57
75 9 3 CIRAOLO CLAUDIA 1991 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 01:11.64
76 8 6 VANZINI GIORGIA 1991 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 01:12.08
77 10 6 ROCCHI MARINA 1991 2MILA s.s.d. a r.l. 01:12.37
78 10 2 LEVORATO SARA 1991 A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO 01:13.20
79 9 4 TOSATO ROBERTA 1991 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 01:13.22
80 11 5 MASSARENTE GIADA 1991 A.S.D. ROVIGONUOTO 01:13.69
81 11 4 INNOCENTE ALESSANDRA 1991 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 01:14.98
82 11 6 MURARO DEBORAH 1991 NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D. 01:15.92
83 11 2 ZANATTO VERONICA 1991 NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D. 01:17.14
84 11 7 BEVILACQUA SOFIA 1991 FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI 01:17.65
85 11 1 GALLO CRISTINA 1990 CENTRO NUOTO STRA srl SSD 01:22.92
- 2 2 RIA LUDOVICA 1990 U.N. PLAVIS SQU
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1a giornata Campionati Regionali Esordienti e Ragazzi Foglio n. 9
04/01/2014

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

200 Dorso Serie Cat.: Esordienti A M
MOntebelluna, Giovedì 08/07/2004 ore 10:28
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 1 3 ALBERTON DAVIDE 1991 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 02:25.84
2 1 5 MASON ALVISE 1991 ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO 02:26.75
3 1 4 DORIA ALESSANDRO 1991 S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L. 02:27.93
4 1 6 GIACOMUNI CRISTIANO 1991 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 02:29.49
5 1 8 PETRIN MARCO 1991 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 02:34.47
6 1 1 MASIERO ANTONIO 1991 A.S. DIL. TEAM PADOVA 02:34.56
7 1 2 DE ROSSI MATTEO 1991 MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. A RL 02:36.04
8 2 8 ABALOTTI ELIAN 1991 NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D. 02:36.63
9 1 7 SMANIOTTO CRISTIANO 1991 A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO 02:37.64

10 2 3 GUIDOLIN ALESSANDRO 1992 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA 02:38.70
11 3 5 BELLUZZO ANDREA 1991 FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI 02:39.87
12 4 4 CORATO EDOARDO 1991 FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI 02:40.48
13 2 6 GELARDI RICCARDO 1991 EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84 02:41.01
14 2 2 PIOVESAN STEFANO 1991 A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 02:42.17
15 4 8 MURACCHIOLI MATTIA 1991 FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI 02:42.37
16 3 3 SPEDICATO SIMONE 1991 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 A.S.D. 02:42.51
17 2 1 BASSETTO MARCO 1991 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 02:42.62
18 2 5 PANDOLFO GABRIELE 1991 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 02:44.59
19 6 5 ZAMBON ALESSIO 1991 C.S. PLEBISCITO PADOVA A.S.D. 02:44.93
20 4 2 CARAMBIA GAETANO 1991 RANAZZURRA S.S.D. 02:46.88
21 3 6 PEGORARO EDDI 1991 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 02:46.94
22 4 3 GRESELIN MATTEO 1992 A.S.D. SCHIO NUOTO 02:47.47
23 3 4 GALLINARO GIACOMO 1991 A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 02:49.48
24 4 5 LONGHIN DANIELE 1992 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 A.S.D. 02:49.60
25 2 7 SFOGGIA LUCA 1991 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 02:49.83
26 3 8 SPAGNOLO LEONARDO 1991 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 02:50.62
27 2 4 MATTIAZZO GIANLUCA 1991 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 02:51.60
28 3 2 MASIERO SALMASO MARCO 1991 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 02:51.65
29 3 7 CARUSO GIUSEPPE 1992 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 A.S.D. 02:52.38
30 4 6 RIGHETTO NICHOLAS CARLO 1992 ACQUAFITNES SPORTING CLUB NOALE 02:53.05
31 4 7 MIGOTTO MARCO ALESSANDRO 1991 ACQUAFITNES SPORTING CLUB NOALE 02:53.61
32 3 1 DE ZAN STEFANO 1991 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 A.S.D. 02:54.10
33 5 4 LONGO GIACOMO 1991 ACQUAFITNES SPORTING CLUB NOALE 02:55.37
34 6 6 DAL FABBRO GIACOMO 1992 A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 02:56.54
35 5 2 ZANNIN ALESSANDRO 1992 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 02:58.96
36 5 6 CHINELLATO MICHELE 1992 A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 03:00.42
37 6 3 TONELLOTTO LUCA 1991 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' A.S.D. 03:02.26
38 6 4 CARNEMOLLA GIUSEPPE 1992 A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO 03:03.79
39 5 3 GIACOMIN ENRICO 1992 NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D. 03:08.72
- 5 5 FRANCONETTI ANDREA 1992 A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO SQU
- 4 1 MAGGIOLO DANIELE 1991 C.S. PLEBISCITO PADOVA A.S.D. SQU
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1a giornata Campionati Regionali Esordienti e Ragazzi Foglio n. 10
04/01/2014

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

200 Dorso Serie Cat.: Ragazzi M
MOntebelluna, Giovedì 08/07/2004 ore 10:38
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 1 4 FACCHIN ANDREA 1989 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 02:16.55
2 1 7 LATINI FABIO 1990 A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO 02:20.82
3 1 3 BARUZZO LUCA 1988 ASD MIRANO NOALE SW 02:21.00
4 1 5 CECCHINATO ENRICO 1990 ASD MIRANO NOALE SW 02:21.97
5 1 2 CAIS LUCA 1988 U.N. PLAVIS 02:22.81
6 1 8 ROVINA MARCO 1989 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 02:23.57
7 1 1 RIVA ENRICO 1988 U.N. PLAVIS 02:26.93
8 2 3 DOTTO LUCA 1990 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 02:29.35
9 2 5 PERETTI GIULIO 1989 U.N. PLAVIS 02:30.10

10 2 7 MELLARA MATTIA 1988 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 02:30.36
11 3 4 LUPERINI MARCO 1990 FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI 02:31.65
12 2 2 GASPAROTTO PAOLO 1988 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 02:31.90
13 1 6 VAN DER LOOP WILLIAM 1990 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 02:32.11
14 2 4 PELLIZZON MARCO 1989 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 02:32.38
15 5 3 ROSSI RICCARDO 1990 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 02:33.47
16 2 6 FASAN DAVIDE 1989 U.N. PLAVIS 02:33.75
17 2 8 LONGO NICOLO' 1988 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 02:33.78
18 2 1 DAL POS MATTEO 1990 U.N. PLAVIS 02:34.78
19 3 5 PAVAN ALBERTO 1989 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 02:35.50
20 3 2 MICHELIN ANDREA 1990 U.N. PLAVIS 02:35.79
21 3 7 BERGO FRANCESCO 1989 ASD MIRANO NOALE SW 02:36.43
22 5 6 DELLA GIUSTINA JOHNNY 1989 U.N. PLAVIS 02:36.44
23 4 6 MARCOLUNGO GIORGIO 1988 FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI 02:36.62
24 3 8 CALLEGARI MARCO 1989 U.S.D. HYDROS 02:36.80
25 4 5 ROSSI ALBERTO 1990 ASD MIRANO NOALE SW 02:37.79
26 5 2 PERAZZATO JACOPO 1990 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 02:38.77
27 4 3 PASTRELLO ENRICO 1990 ASD MIRANO NOALE SW 02:39.52
28 4 4 ABATE MICHELE 1990 ACQUAVIVA 2001 02:39.76
29 3 6 LUNARDELLI LORIS 1990 EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84 02:40.08
30 4 2 FAVA SIMONE 1990 U.S.D. HYDROS 02:41.18
31 5 4 MERAZZI MATTIA 1989 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 02:41.19
32 3 3 BOLZONELLO DANIEL 1990 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 02:43.17
33 5 5 SCANDIUZZI SIMONE 1989 U.S.D. HYDROS 02:43.80
34 3 1 BOLGAN MATTEO 1990 ASD MIRANO NOALE SW 02:49.65
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1a giornata Campionati Regionali Esordienti e Ragazzi Foglio n. 11
04/01/2014

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

200 Dorso Serie Cat.: Esordienti A F
MOntebelluna, Giovedì 08/07/2004 ore 10:46
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 2 5 DONNOLA GIULIA 1992 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 A.S.D. 02:40.36
2 1 6 RAVAROTTO MARTINA 1992 TEAM EUGANEO 02:42.27
3 1 7 GAZZOLA VALENTINA 1992 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA 02:42.38
4 1 2 BALBINOT LUCIA 1992 A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO 02:43.18
5 1 4 D'AGOSTIN MARTINA 1992 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 A.S.D. 02:43.44
6 1 3 LUNARDELLI LUDOVICA 1992 EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84 02:45.09
7 1 5 GATTO ELEONORA 1992 ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO 02:46.68
8 1 1 BARCELLONA BEATRICE 1992 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 02:47.15
9 2 2 ARMELLINI ANGELICA 1992 FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI 02:48.21

10 1 8 MEZZALIRA SARA 1993 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 02:48.31
11 2 1 BELLAMIO LAURA 1992 TEAM EUGANEO 02:48.90
12 4 5 LANDO VALENTINA 1992 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA 02:49.42
13 2 7 LORENZATO ANASTASULA 1993 S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L. 02:49.80
14 2 6 CAGNATO GRETA 1992 A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO 02:50.09
15 2 4 DEI ROSSI MARTINA 1992 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani 02:50.76
16 2 3 BONISIOL NADINE 1992 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 02:53.02
17 4 1 TURATO MARTINA 1992 NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D. 02:53.84
18 4 6 BARIN LAURA 1993 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA 02:53.97
19 2 8 CAVERZAN FRANCESCA 1993 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 02:54.02
20 3 5 GUBITTA NICOLE 1992 A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO 02:54.34
21 3 3 BRONDOLIN FEDERICA 1993 PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D. 02:55.22
22 3 6 RIZZA DEBORA 1992 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 02:56.50
23 4 3 D'ALBERTON AURORA 1992 ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO 02:57.93
24 4 7 CENGHIALTA GIULIA 1992 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 02:58.67
25 3 1 GIANSTEFANI ILARIA 1992 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 02:59.23
26 3 7 DANIELUTTI VALERIA 1992 A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO 02:59.58
27 4 4 PICCOLI NORMA 1992 A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 03:00.21
28 6 3 VIAL CHIARA 1992 A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO 03:00.40
29 3 8 MORETTO GIULIA 1992 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 03:00.54
30 3 4 FERRACIN GIULIA 1992 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' A.S.D. 03:00.89
31 5 2 NANDI NICOLETTA 1992 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' A.S.D. 03:00.97
32 3 2 CROSATO GIORGIA 1992 A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 03:01.60
33 5 4 ZIGLIO SAMANTA 1992 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' A.S.D. 03:01.90
34 5 6 BARIN MONICA 1992 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA 03:02.64
35 4 2 CENEDA VALENTINA 1993 RANAZZURRA S.S.D. 03:04.13
36 4 8 SIMONELLA GIULIA 1992 A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO 03:04.45
37 5 8 PIETROBELLI MONICA 1993 A.S.D. SCHIO NUOTO 03:05.10
38 6 4 BETTONI LARA 1992 FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI 03:05.14
39 7 4 CARRARO VERONICA 1993 EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84 03:05.26
40 6 2 TORMENA ANDREA 1993 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L. 03:06.61
41 6 5 MENEGALDO GIULIA 1993 A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 03:06.88
42 7 5 ANTONELLO PAOLA 1992 NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D. 03:07.94
43 5 3 ZACCHIA CATERINA 1993 ACQUAFITNES SPORTING CLUB NOALE 03:08.70
44 5 1 BASSAN ANNACHIARA 1992 SPORT MANAGEMENT SPA SSD 03:10.09
45 6 7 DELLA BELLA CASSANDRA 1993 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA 03:10.33
46 5 7 D'AGOSTINO VERONICA 1993 ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB 03:13.60
47 7 6 ROI MONICA 1993 NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D. 03:13.72
48 5 5 ABBENITE VALERIA 1993 SPORT MANAGEMENT SPA SSD 03:13.87
49 6 6 FASAN VALERIA 1993 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 A.S.D. 03:15.16
50 7 7 GALLO VERONICA 1993 ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO 03:21.82
51 7 2 COSEANI MARTINA 1993 ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB 03:29.81
- 7 3 VIANELLO ELENA 1993 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani SQU
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1a giornata Campionati Regionali Esordienti e Ragazzi Foglio n. 12
04/01/2014

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

200 Dorso Serie Cat.: Ragazzi F
MOntebelluna, Giovedì 08/07/2004 ore 10:57
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 1 4 VENERI LARA 1990 FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI 02:32.22
2 1 5 VIANELLO GIULIA 1991 EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84 02:32.29
3 1 1 PECCOLO GIULIA 1991 U.N. PLAVIS 02:35.72
4 1 6 AGNOLETTO JASMIN 1991 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 02:36.11
5 2 4 DELL'ADAMI MARTA 1991 FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI 02:36.41
6 3 5 GALLO ARIANNA 1990 FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI 02:36.50
7 4 8 VETTORATA GRETA 1990 A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO 02:37.25
8 2 3 FELTRIN ERIKA 1990 U.S.D. HYDROS 02:37.97
9 1 3 PERENCIN ALESSIA 1990 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 02:38.50

10 4 5 FERRARESE ALICE 1991 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 02:38.65
11 2 5 CONTARIN JENNY 1990 U.N. PLAVIS 02:39.90
12 1 2 STRAMARE CAMILLA 1990 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 02:41.79
13 3 3 CARCERERI LISA 1990 FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI 02:42.99
14 3 7 BIZZOTTO FEDERICA 1991 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA 02:45.21
15 1 8 ZAMPROGNO ELEONORA 1991 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 02:45.74
16 3 2 MAZZER ALICE 1990 U.N. PLAVIS 02:46.35
17 4 4 TOFAN IOANA ANDREA 1990 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 02:46.60
18 2 2 PAGLIARO ELENA 1990 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 02:46.62
19 2 1 DE CHECCHI VERONICA 1990 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 02:46.89
20 3 4 PESCE VERONICA 1991 ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB 02:47.16
21 4 3 FRASSANI MARTINA 1991 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 02:48.40
22 2 6 CADORIN NADIA 1990 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 02:48.57
23 3 6 TRENTO FEDERICA 1991 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' A.S.D. 02:49.07
24 4 7 PITONI CHIARA 1990 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 02:49.16
25 2 7 FERRARESE NICOLE 1990 ACQUAVIVA 2001 02:51.45
26 4 1 ZAMINGA ANDREA 1991 ASD MIRANO NOALE SW 02:51.93
27 4 2 FASAN JESSICA 1991 A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 02:52.37
28 3 1 INNOCENTE ALESSANDRA 1991 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 02:56.09
29 4 6 SPEDO GIULIA 1990 ACQUAVIVA 2001 02:58.03
- 3 8 PROVASI SILVIA 1991 A.S.D. LEOSPORT ASS
- 2 8 FASSINA GIORGIA 1990 PLAIN TEAM VENETO SQU
- 1 7 VIANELLO CHIARA 1990 A.S.D. Nuoto Venezia SQU
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1a giornata Campionati Regionali Esordienti e Ragazzi Foglio n. 13
04/01/2014

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

Staff 4x100 Stile L. Serie Cat.: Esordienti A M
MOntebelluna, Giovedì 08/07/2004 ore 11:05
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

PANDOLFO GABRIELE 1991 (01:01.44)

SFOGGIA LUCA 1991
PETRIN MARCO 1991
ALBERTON DAVIDE 1991

1 1 3 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 04:08.40

MELLA SIMONE 1991 (01:00.34)

BORDIGNON DANIEL 1992
GUIDOLIN ALESSANDRO 1992
TONIATO ANDREA 1991

2 1 4 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA 04:09.74

GIACOMUNI CRISTIANO 1991 (01:03.31)

FERRO GIACOMO 1991
VENTURELLI LUCA 1991
DE ANTONI LUCA 1991

3 1 6 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 04:18.80

BELLUZZO ANDREA 1991 (01:05.54)

CORATO EDOARDO 1991
PIMAZZONI ANDREA 1991
AGOSTINI TOMMASO 1992

4 1 8 FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI 04:23.25

BRAGA THOMAS 1991 (01:02.69)

VIANELLO MARCO 1991
ZANELLA NICOLA 1993
GELARDI RICCARDO 1991

5 1 2 EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84 04:27.54

GRESELIN MATTEO 1992 (01:07.95)

SAVIO DENIS 1992
RETIS NICOLA 1992
GIORGINI FABIO 1991

6 1 5 A.S.D. SCHIO NUOTO 04:28.44

REATO ILLAN 1991 (01:05.67)

MARIANO FEDERICO 1991
FAVERO ALESSANDRO 1991
CAMPAGNARO GIOVANNI MARIA 1991

7 2 4 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 04:29.54

CARUSO GIUSEPPE 1992 (01:07.44)

LONGHIN DANIELE 1992
SPEDICATO SIMONE 1991
DE ZAN STEFANO 1991

8 1 1 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 A.S.D. 04:30.36

MARTEARENA FRANCISCO 1991 (01:06.22)

LONGHIN LORIS 1992
SMANIOTTO CRISTIANO 1991
BRUGNERA ENRICO 1992

8 2 5 A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO 04:30.36
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1a giornata Campionati Regionali Esordienti e Ragazzi Foglio n. 14
04/01/2014

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

BORGATO MARCO 1992 (01:09.08)

CASULA MARCO 1991
CALZAVARA DIEGO 1992
SAMBIN ELIA 1992

10 1 7 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani 04:33.47

CARRARO DANNY 1992 (01:07.97)

PATRON ANDREA 1992
PAVANELLO ANDREA 1992
DE ROSSI MATTEO 1991

11 3 5 MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. A RL 04:35.00

BRAVI LUCA 1991 (01:10.41)

ZAMBON ALESSIO 1991
IEMBO LUDOVICO 1992
MAGGIOLO DANIELE 1991

12 2 6 C.S. PLEBISCITO PADOVA A.S.D. 04:36.23

MASIERO ANTONIO 1991 (01:04.76)

LAMPARELLI MATTEO 1992
RUSSO LUCA 1991
CARDAIOLI FRANCESCO 1991

13 2 2 A.S. DIL. TEAM PADOVA 04:37.00

D'AMBROSI CESARE 1991 (01:11.11)

GALLINARO GIACOMO 1991
AERE ALESSANDRO 1992
FRANCONETTI ANDREA 1992

14 3 3 A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 04:37.40

CREMASCO RICCARDO 1991 (01:07.68)

GUIDOLIN MARCO 1992
MODINO MATTEO 1992
BOSA ALBERTO 1992

15 2 3 A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO 04:40.31

TOLDO ENRICO 1992 (01:07.68)

ZAMPIERON DAVIDE 1992
TOGNON ALESSANDRO 1992
BRUGNEROTTO ANDREA 1992

16 3 4 CENTRO NUOTO STRA srl SSD 04:43.64

BOZZATO ELIA 1993 (01:09.98)

CARRARO MATTIA 1992
FABRILE MATTIA 1991
TRINCANATO SIMONE 1992

17 3 6 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 04:50.44

LAGO DAVIDE 1991 (01:10.65)

DIDONE' ALBERTO 1992
TONELLOTTO LUCA 1991
BERTONCELLO SIMONE 1992

18 3 2 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' A.S.D. 04:52.85
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1a giornata Campionati Regionali Esordienti e Ragazzi Foglio n. 15
04/01/2014

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

Staff 4x100 Stile L. Serie Cat.: Ragazzi M
MOntebelluna, Giovedì 08/07/2004 ore 11:14
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

PIOVESANA ROBERTO 1988 (00:58.20)

ROMEO STEFANO 1990
PAPAIS EDDY 1988
D'ACQUISTO RICCARDO 1988

1 1 5 U.S.D. HYDROS 03:43.89

BARUZZO LUCA 1988 (00:56.55)

PASTRELLO ANDREA 1988
TESSAROTTO ANTONIO 1989
PESCE MATTIA 1989

2 1 4 ASD MIRANO NOALE SW 03:44.07

ANTONUCCI ANDREA 1989 (00:57.41)

OLIVATO NICOLA 1990
POGGIANA ENRICO 1988
LIGUSTRI DANIELE 1989

3 1 8 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 03:49.23

FACCHIN ANDREA 1989 (01:01.62)

PELLIZZON MARCO 1989
ZAMPROGNO NICOLA 1988
COLBERTALDO FEDERICO 1988

4 1 2 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 03:52.16

GUARALDO EROS 1989 (00:57.02)

ZANARDO MARCELO 1989
OCCHIOGROSSO ANDREA 1989
KRUC' GRZEGORZ KRZYSZTOF 1989

5 1 1 A.S.D. ROVIGONUOTO 03:53.06

CASTELLINI PIERLUIGI 1988 (00:57.25)

ROVINA MARCO 1989
PADOAN ROBERTO 1988
FINOTTO DARIO 1988

6 1 7 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 03:55.82

MASCHI NICCOLO' 1990 (00:58.96)

PROVENZANO LUCA 1989
CACCIOLA STEFANO 1990
BONETTI TOMMASO 1988

7 1 6 FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI 03:57.71

DELLA GIUSTINA JOHNNY 1989 (00:59.46)

MARCHI GIACOMO 1989
GIOVANNINI PIERO 1988
PERETTI GIULIO 1989

8 2 4 U.N. PLAVIS 03:59.47

MELLARA MATTIA 1988 (01:00.93)

LONGO NICOLO' 1988
VIANELLO DEVIS 1989
MACALUSO ROBERTO 1988

9 1 3 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 04:00.53
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1a giornata Campionati Regionali Esordienti e Ragazzi Foglio n. 16
04/01/2014

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

MIONI GIOVANNI 1990 (01:02.70)

GRENDELE ALBERTO 1990
DALLA VECCHIA GIOVANNI 1988
BERTON MARCO 1989

10 2 5 A.S.D. SCHIO NUOTO 04:06.82

MASTRAPASQUA LEONARDO 1989 (01:00.67)

SQUIZZATO ALBERTO 1989
SQUIZZATO FRANCESCO 1989
LATINI FABIO 1990

11 2 6 A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO 04:07.12

DONANZAN FABIO 1990 (00:59.79)

DALLA STELLA MARCO 1988
MORESCO STEFANO 1990
ZONTA PAOLO 1989

12 2 7 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA 04:08.62

FABIAN ALESSANDRO 1988 (01:01.61)

RIZZO ALBERTO 1988
BISSARO RICCARDO 1990
FRANCI RICCARDO 1989

13 2 2 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 04:08.68

CHIAVALIN GIACOMO 1988 (00:58.35)

BADOER TOBIA 1991
MORA PIETRO 1991
SCARPA ANDREA 1988

14 2 1 A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 04:14.46

MADRASSI GIACOMO 1990
BARBAZZA LUCA 1988
DESIDERATI FABIO 1989
FELTRIN MARCO 1989

- 2 3 PLAIN TEAM VENETO ASS
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1a giornata Campionati Regionali Esordienti e Ragazzi Foglio n. 17
04/01/2014

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

Staff 4x100 Stile L. Serie Cat.: Esordienti A F
MOntebelluna, Giovedì 08/07/2004 ore 11:21
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

LANDO VALENTINA 1992 (01:11.52)

BELLOTTO ALICE 1992
TONIATO GIORGIA 1992
GAZZOLA VALENTINA 1992

1 1 4 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA 04:34.48

CAGNATO GRETA 1992 (01:09.02)

MENEGALDO CHIARA 1992
GUBITTA NICOLE 1992
BALBINOT LUCIA 1992

2 1 3 A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO 04:39.50

BARCELLONA BEATRICE 1992 (01:11.00)

BONISIOL NADINE 1992
MORETTO GIULIA 1992
DAL PRA' HELENA 1992

3 1 2 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 04:39.58

CERRETTI GIULIA 1992 (01:11.53)

DEI ROSSI MARTINA 1992
CLAMOR SARA 1992
PERUZZO SILVIA 1992

4 1 7 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani 04:40.40

CROSATO GIORGIA 1992 (01:09.35)

PICCOLI NORMA 1992
PADOAN LAURA 1992
ZANIBELLATO VANESSA 1992

5 2 3 A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 04:48.34

D'AGOSTIN MARTINA 1992 (01:11.59)

GAVA GIORDANA 1993
SEGAT GIULIA 1992
DONNOLA GIULIA 1992

6 2 5 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 A.S.D. 04:49.24

BORDIGNON GIULIA 1992 (01:13.51)

ZIGLIO SAMANTA 1992
TRENTIN GIULIA 1992
FERRACIN GIULIA 1992

7 1 6 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' A.S.D. 04:49.30

RIZZA DEBORA 1992 (01:11.12)

BORGO ANNA 1992
GIANSTEFANI ILARIA 1992
CENGHIALTA GIULIA 1992

8 2 4 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 04:50.08

LORENZATO ANASTASULA 1993 (01:12.09)

AGUGIARO FEDERICA 1993
DORIA ELEONORA 1993
OMETTO ALESSANDRA 1992

9 1 1 S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L. 04:51.48
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1a giornata Campionati Regionali Esordienti e Ragazzi Foglio n. 18
04/01/2014

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

GATTO ELEONORA 1992 (01:09.93)

TERRIN CHIARA 1992
GALLO VERONICA 1993
MAZZEO ROBERTA 1993

10 1 8 ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO 04:52.05

MORETTI JENNIPHER 1992 (01:12.15)

PADOVAN ILARY 1993
FINOTTO ILARIA 1993
BRONDOLIN FEDERICA 1993

11 2 1 PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D. 04:57.83

PIETROBELLI MONICA 1993 (01:12.84)

BROCCARDO CAROLINA 1992
DALLA VECCHIA ERICA 1992
REZZAN GIORGIA 1992

12 1 5 A.S.D. SCHIO NUOTO 04:58.37

VIAL CHIARA 1992 (01:14.74)

MENEGHETTI GIULIA 1993
DANIELUTTI VALERIA 1992
STANGHERLIN GLORIA 1992

13 2 6 A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO 05:02.94

CAROBOLANTE JESSICA 1992 (01:12.34)

CENEDA VALENTINA 1993
BORTOLIN KATIA 1993
BOTTEON MASHA 1993

14 2 2 RANAZZURRA S.S.D. 05:13.82

D'ALEO GIADA 1992 (01:16.33)

MONTECCHIO CHIARA 1992
GALZIGNATO ELENA 1993
MAZZUCATO ILENIA 1992

15 2 8 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 05:17.19

ZACCHIA CATERINA 1993 (01:20.67)

FRANCESCHIN MARTINA 1992
SAPONARO MIRIAM 1993
GASPARETTO ROBERTA 1993

16 2 7 ACQUAFITNES SPORTING CLUB NOALE 05:32.88
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1a giornata Campionati Regionali Esordienti e Ragazzi Foglio n. 19
04/01/2014

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

Staff 4x100 Stile L. Serie Cat.: Ragazzi F
MOntebelluna, Giovedì 08/07/2004 ore 11:29
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

PEZZATO DAPHNE 1991 (01:02.35)

DE BIASI IRENE 1990
CIMAROSTO ELISA 1991
BATTISTELLA JESSICA 1990

1 1 5 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 04:08.13

BRUGNERA ELISA 1990 (01:03.09)

FELTRIN ERIKA 1990
BOSCHETTI LISA 1991
FURLAN FEDERICA 1990

2 1 4 U.S.D. HYDROS 04:11.57

VIANELLO GIULIA 1991 (01:02.07)

LUNARDELLI ISABELLA 1990
MARTIN LAURA 1991
LUNARDELLI LUDOVICA 1992

3 1 2 EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84 04:15.85

PARISOTTO CINDY 1990 (01:05.53)

DAL DEGAN BEATRICE 1990
MARCON CAMILLA 1990
AGOSTINI SARA 1991

4 1 6 A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO 04:19.56

PERENCIN ALESSIA 1990 (01:04.27)

AGNOLETTO JASMIN 1991
STRAMARE CAMILLA 1990
FAVARO FRANCESCA 1991

5 2 5 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 04:20.30

PAGLIARO ELENA 1990 (01:06.34)

RAGAZZO ILARIA 1990
MACALUSO ALESSANDRA 1990
FAVERO VALENTINA 1990

6 1 3 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 04:21.95

VENERI LARA 1990 (01:03.29)

GALLO ARIANNA 1990
ZERBINI ELEONORA 1990
TEBALDI GIULIA 1991

7 1 7 FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI 04:23.11

GRAVA CHIARA 1991 (01:05.86)

BATTISTELLA CHIARA 1991
BOTTEON VERONICA 1990
FACCHIN FEDERICA 1990

8 2 4 U.N. PLAVIS 04:24.69

SPONZA GRETA 1991 (01:04.21)

ADAMI GIADA 1991
BEDIN ELEONORA 1990
VAGHI ELEONORA 1991

9 2 3 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 04:27.28
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1a giornata Campionati Regionali Esordienti e Ragazzi Foglio n. 20
04/01/2014

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

PINTON GIULIA 1990 (01:11.35)

CAVINATO NADIA 1991
PITONI CHIARA 1990
BRUSEGAN SARA 1990

10 2 6 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 04:36.17

FERRARESE NICOLE 1990 (01:10.01)

BRESSAN FEDERICA 1991
PASSIGATO GIULIA 1991
SPEDO GIULIA 1990

11 2 2 ACQUAVIVA 2001 04:43.17

TRENTO FEDERICA 1991 (01:06.94)

GHENO MARIKA 1991
MARCHETTI SARA 1991
MORETTO NATASHA 1991

12 2 7 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' A.S.D. 04:45.60
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